State Engineer Contacts

6/22/2022

State Office Name Phone Number Email

Alabama Randall Lucas, PE 334-279-3475 randall.lucas2@usda.gov
Alabama Marc Richburg 334-279-3446 marcus.richburg@usda.gov
Alaska Natalie Wagner, PE 907-761-7777 natalie.wagner@usda.gov
Arizona Lam Ho, PE 505-761-4947 lam.ho@usda.gov
Arkansas Lauren Chambers 501-301-3270 lauren.chambers@usda.gov
Arkansas Larry Duncan, PE 501-301-3269 larry.duncan@usda.gov
California Robert Neilson, PE 559-734-8732 x113 |robert.neilson@usda.gov
California Mike Starinsky, PE 530-792-5814 mike.starinsky@usda.gov
Colorado Andy Gupta 720-544-2932 andy.gupta@usda.gov
DE/MD Charles "Mick" Mikula, PE 302-857-3583 charles.mikula@usda.gov
Florida Steve Morris, PE 352-338-3448 steve.morris@usda.gov
Georgia Justin Jones, PE 706-552-2575 justin.jones2@usda.gov
Georgia William "Rickey" Adair, PE 706-546-2570 william.adair@usda.gov
Hawaii Lennie Okano-Kendrick, PE 808-933-8304 lennie.okano-kendrick@usda.gov
Idaho Kent Erickson, PE 208-327-6462 kent.erickson@usda.gov
Idaho Kevin Ryan, PE 208-378-5617 kevin.ryan@usda.gov
Illinois Anthony Kirby 217-403-6212 anthony.kirby@usda.gov
Indiana Neal Eickholtz PE 317-295-5787 richard.eickholtz@usda.gov
lowa David Kull, PE 563-886-6006, x 140 |david.kull@usda.gov
Kansas Muhammad Khan 785-271-2729 Muhammad.Khan4@usda.gov
Kentucky Julie Anderson 859-224-7348 julie.anderson@usda.gov
Louisiana David Suire, PE 318-473-7923 david.suire@usda.gov
MA/CT/RI Steve Chrabascz 413-253-4334 steven.chrabascz@usda.gov
MA/CT/RI Christopher Hess, Student Trainee |413-253-4306 christopher.hess@usda.gov
Maine Scott Emery, PE 207-990-9126 scott.emery@usda.gov
Michigan Andrew Granskog, PE 517-324-5209 andy.granskog@usda.gov
Minnesota Ryan Rieckman, PE 320-235-3540 x125 |ryan.rieckman@usda.gov
Minnesota Ben Skaaland 218-530-3317 benjamin.skaaland@usda.gov
Mississippi Kodi Chambliss 601-863-3894 kodi.chambliss@usda.gov
Mississippi Sarah Tracy, PE 601-863-3899 sarah.tracy@usda.gov
Missouri Cody Roberts, PE 573-876-9323 cody.roberts@usda.gov
Montana Ashley Kroon, PE 406-585-2528 ashley.kroon@usda.gov
Montana Ryan Urbanec 406-303-3430 ryan.urbanec@usda.gov
Nebraska Ryan A. Brandt, PE 402-437-5560 ryan.brandt@usda.gov
Nevada lan Sims, AICP, PMP 775-443-4759 ian.sims@usda.gov

New Jersey Avo Kart, PE 856-787-7716 avo.kart@usda.gov

New Mexico Robert Garcia, PE 505-761-4972 robert.j.garcia@usda.gov
New Mexico Eugenio "Gene" Valdez, PE 505-761-4947 eugenio.valdez@usda.gov
New York John Helgren, PE 315-477-6427 john.helgren@usda.gov
New York Jessica Divens 315-477-6432 jessica.divens@usda.gov
North Carolina  [Brian Noll, PE 910-253-4448 x106 |brian.noll@usda.gov

North Dakota Scott Davis 701-530-2069 scott.davis2@usda.gov

Ohio Matt McCoppin, PE 614-255-2421 matthew.mcCoppin@usda.gov
Ohio Eric Zwierschke 614-255-2430 eric.zwierschke@usda.gov
Oklahoma Codey Davie, Student Trainee 405-742-1081 codey.davie@usda.gov
Oklahoma Kevin LeGrand 405-742-1064 kevin.legrand@usda.gov

Oregon

Brian Daily, PE

541-801-2689

brian.daily@usda.gov
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Oregon

Emily Jennings, Student Trainee

503-414-3337

emily.jennings@usda.gov

Pennsylvania

John Brady, PE

717-237-2290

john.brady@usda.gov

Pennsylvania

Patrick Fromm, PE

717-237-2182

patrick.fromm@usda.gov

Puerto Rico

Sandimary Davila

787-766-5286

sandimary.davila@usda.gov

Puerto Rico

Melvin Gonzalez, PE

787-766-5144

melvin.gonzalez@usda.gov

South Carolina

Tawain Watts, Student Trainee

803-253-3720

tawain.watts@usda.gov

South Carolina

Vacant

South Dakota

Jon Schmidt, PE

605-330-4515 x113

jon.schmidt@usda.gov

South Dakota

Vacant

Tennessee Barry Burgess 615-783-1347 barry.burgess@usda.gov
Tennessee Matt Keiter, PE, RLS 615-783-1360 matt.keiter@usda.gov

Texas Dagmar Babcock 254-742-9792 dagmar.babcock@usda.gov
Texas Robert Green, PE 254-742-9791 robert.green@usda.gov

Utah Matthew Davison, PE 208-705-6619 Matthew.Davison2@usda.gov
Utah Vacant

Vermont/NH Jonathan Harries 802-828-6035 jonathan.harries@usda.gov
Virginia Curtis Linderman, PE 804-287-1608 curtis.linderman@usda.gov
Washington Vacant

West Virginia Harry Taylor, PE 304-284-4887 harry.taylor@usda.gov

West Virginia Stephanie Hickerson, PE 304-776-5256 x117 |stephanie.hickerson@usda.gov
Wisconsin Scott Schatschneider 715-345-7650 scott.schatschneider@usda.gov
Wisconsin Vacant

Wyoming Lillian Freed, PE 307-683-4187 lillian.freed@usda.gov

National Office

Valdis Krumins, PhD, PE

202-619-8586

valdis.krumins@usda.gov

National Office

Malik Murray

202-720-0699

malik.murray@usda.gov

If a position is vacant, contact the Program Director for that state. See list of Program Directors

at https://www.rd.usda.gov/files/UWP-StateProgramDirectors.pdf.
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